202
21
 A
CC
ES
SO
RI
ES

ES
SO
RI
ES
 -
FA
ST
EN
ER
S
ACCESSORIES - FASTENERS
I0346 Galvanised steel 50 8 106 111 50/60 13-SW
I0345 Galvanised steel 20 10 118 126 50/60 17-SW
I0347 Galvanised steel 20 12 115 126 30/45 19-SW
I0346316 AISI 316 [A4] 50 8 106 111 50/60 13-SW
I0345316 AISI 316 [A4] 20 10 118 126 50/60 17-SW
I0347316 AISI 316 [A4] 20 12 115 126 30/45 19-SW
I0343 Galvanised steel 25 12 130 125 50 5 SW
E0343316 AISI 316 [A4] 25 12 130 125 50 6 SW
I0370 Galvanised steel 50 8 100 90 40 SW13/TX40
I0371 Galvanised steel 50 10 130 120 65 SW15
I0370316 AISI 316 [A4] 25 8 100 90 40 SW13/TX40
I0371316 AISI 316 [A4] 25 10 130 120 65 SW15
CODE NO. Material
Min
purchase
pc.
Ø/Dia. Tip
mm
d0
Min. Hole Depth
mm
h2
Dowel Length
mm
l
Max. Fixing Thickness
Dowel Length mm
tfix
Screw Imprint
I038810100 Galvanised steel 50  10 110 100 30/10 T40
I038810120 Galvanised steel 50 10 130 120 50/30/10 T40
I038810140 Galvanised steel 50 10 150 140 70/50/30 T40
E038810100 AISI 316 [A4] 50  10 110 100 30/10 T40
E038810120 AISI 316 [A4] 50 10 130 120 50/30/10 T40
E038810140 AISI 316 [A4] 50 10 150 140 70/50/30 T40
I0341 Galvanised steel 50 8 100 90 40 TX40
I0342 Galvanised steel 50 10 130 120 65 TX50
I0341316 AISI 316 [A4] 50 8 100 90 40 TX40
I0342316 AISI 316 [A4] 50 10 130 120 65 TX50
do
h2
do
h2